SeEncan

Product: Miter Saw

Art. No. 552504

\

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




SeEncan

Product:Miter Saw Art. No. 5h2504

105 119

Version No. D Enable Time 2022. 8




SeEncan

Product:Miter Saw

Art. No. 552504

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 |AEfR S e R i Locking knob 10101007111 2 45 | LAEGFRIL Bench Label 21002001227 1
2 | LIEBIRE Base 10207004011 1 16 KSR Long flat head screw 10306005026 1
3 |k IEARM X 25 Bolt M8X25 30209027 1 47 |IgEmR Kerf board 10101011055 1
4 |IRPERRIR R Base rubber feet 10102004046 4 48 (7N FVE A B R IR BENS Hex Lock Nut M8 30501046 1
5 | LAEG 4 Table extension bracket 10306006027 2 49 [PRA7H (30° ) limited block(30° ) 10401003017 1
6 | RZIFERRR Scaleplate 21201003015 1 50 | NZNFIRETMB X 40 Screw M8X40 30207064 1
7 |MBATM5 X 12 Screw M5X 12 30201058 14 | 51 |fhiEjesstast Crank rotation pointer 10101011056 1
8 | EihRid Warning Label 21002001222 3 52 | NN FIBETM8 X 20 Screw M8X 20 30207056 1
9 |iZETM5X 10 Screw M5X 10 30201055 2 53 |8kl Pin Roll 30701012 1
10 | A48 Workpiece baffle 10207004009 1 54 |HEEME Torsion spring positionling [10101009038 2
11 [A/NHIZETM8 X 16 Screw M8X 16 30207055 4 55 | Torsion spring 10303001058 1
12 Locking screw 30206007 1 56 | 1hshy sl Stop pin button 10101007114 1
13 | T Locking wrench 10101007099 1 57 [N AIZETMS X 30 Screw M8X 30 30207060 1
14 [IB4TMAX 10 Screw M4 X 10 30201006 1 58 [iLBEYE AL Stop pin Spring 10303001061 1
15 [ZEAHR4R Extend baffle 10207004013 1 59 |#dE B RS2 X 14 Pin 2X14 30701068 1
16 | THERIZIRE ‘g‘le;'jie“e platen rubber 10102004047 1| 60 |iLBEs Fixed sheath 30701013 1
17 |4 aIETIA X 12 f’;;j‘;rmxu with spring |s0901008 1| 61 |BUsiRALE R Locking knob spring 10303001059 1
18 | AR Workpiece Flange 10305001045 1 62 [ KPS big flat washer 5 30403055 1
19 | A8 IEF Workpiece locking screw 10306005028 1 63 [IEEhEERLY movable guard lable 21002001228 1
20 | AR SOH Workpiece locking pillar 10306006025 1 64 [HALIRETME X 21 Screw M6X21 30206038 2
21 MRS 30 screw block Spring 10303001056 1 65 |JF R Open rod 10101007106 1
22 |PUHBR RS Quick-locking thread blocks |10401003016 1 66 |TEBIH EA AR Active protectionhood outer [10208004031 1
23 | LRI R Workpiece clamping beams 10207004002 1 67 |z Activities guard 10101011050 1
24 |BiR e Lockling knob 10101007107 1 68 |JF)EiRE: Open Rollar 10101011054 1
25 [BEETM4AX 12 Screw M4X 12 30201010 2 69 |JFJE%e% Open axle 10301009010 1
26 | RS el Crank locking knob 10209004010 1 70 [BRETM5 X8 Screw M5X8 30201101 4
27 | TAEGBUEIRFF workbench locking rod 10306005029 1 71 |NFIZETMG X 12 Screw M6X 12 30207034 2
28 |FHJT10X20X3 flat washer 10X20X3 30403003 2 72 |/ Small Spring 10303001060 1
29 |#HEHZEEMI0 locking nut MI10 30501044 1 73 | AR Positioning plate 10401004019 1
30 |¥RIEE 10X 22X 3 plastic washer 10X22X3 10101011057 1 74 [VEBhE P SR Active shield cover 10401004020 1
31 [PFEE L0 flat washer 10 30403002 1 75 |EALEN Positioning flange 10305001044 1
32 |dhiE Crank 10209004008 1 76 gﬁ(ﬁgim&ﬁmx Hex Bolt M8X20-LH 30208009 1
33 [NAIZEML0 Nut M10 30501051 1 77 |AMNER Outer Flange 10305001047 1
34 jé*%%ﬁwﬁ"%i%gmox Hex Lock Nut M10X40 30203001 1 78 |4 255 Blade 255 21201006100 1
35 |75 Ak IBARM X 35 Bolt M8x35 30209024 2 79 | ERR Inner Flange 10305001048 1
36 |7SHEIREIMS Nut M8 30501039 4 80 | NSHIRETME X 16 Screw M5X 16 30207015 2
37 |EFETES Bench 10207004006 1 81 %Ki Bearing cap 10401002032 1
38 | JREERE D spring washer 5 30401011 12 | 82 |fridh Output Spindle 10301001089 1
39 [ENLHE R Locating spring 10401003014 1 83  |#7K6203 bearing 6203 30103091 1
40 | TAE & el i R fadt bench angle pointer 10101011049 1 84 |Hhi K i Bearing seat 10207004007 1
41 |RE R spring strip 10401003013 1 85 | Kkt Gear 10302004100 1
42 |7 HIERML0 Nut M10 30501082 1 86 |4l AHK1210 Bearing HK 1210 30101041 1
43 | TAEGBUETEH 5 Workbench locking knob cover|10101008039 1 87 |Fkr Trademark 20402001205 1
44 | TAE GBS et Workbench locking knob 10101007103 1 88 |4l&6202 Bearing 6202 30103084 1

Version No

Enable Time

2022.8




SeEncan

Product:Miter Saw

Art. No. 552504

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
89 | 15X 18.8X 1 Flat washer 15X18.8X1 30403016 1 133 |4RATFHi Handle 10101004230 1
90 [P/ A i K SR ETM6 X 18 |Screw M6X 18 30203026 2 134 |WRETMAX 25 Screw M4X 25 30201028 4
91 |l sE st Fixed Guard 10208004030 1 135 |fhis Dust bag 21201010040 1
92 |HE Dust port 10101005075 1 136 |#HIRTF Saw blade wrench 21201002010 1
93 | PS5 Washer 5 30403053 2 137 | Al S 4T MA X 8 Screw M4X8 30201052 1
94 | BinanE Catch spring seat 10101011058 1| 138 | FRaskiZsTMS X 55 chgg“"”ith spring washer N5 400117 4
95 |#E TR AN Rotor lock Spring 10303001062 1

96 (BN Lock button 10101007109 1

97 |HTBidn Rotor lock 10401008017 1

98 |HXE Air deflector 10101005074 1

99 |1 Armature 10502001147 1

100 |1 e 24 el Creep Ring 10101006010 1

101 [%fi7&6000 Bearing 6000 30103004 1

102 |EBIEETSTS X 65 Screw ST5X 65 30202078 2

103 |[EF Stator 10501001130 1

104 [Wl3% Housing 10101001205 1

105 [BR4TM5 X 55 Screw M5X55 30201092 1

106 (YR} bR Plastic label 20401001062 1

107 |[FIBURETSTAX 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 9

108 |JEH Rear cover 10101003054 1

109 |4l Kl 52 0 45 Brush Holder epoxy plate 10401004022 b

110 | Al 52 Brush Holder 10606001105 2

111 | A BUR4AT ST3.5X 13 Screw ST3.5X13 30202016 6

112 [fkl Carbon Brush 10605001082 4

113 [#r% Coil spring 10303002011 2

114 |#h# Nameplate 20302001465 1

115 |74 A R IR REMS Hex Lock Nut M5 30501045 1

116 |[fREHTE A3 Wrench Spring 10303001055 1

117 | fRBSAR T s Wrench seat 10101011048 1

118 W3 SRR T Wrench 10101007104 1

119 (R FFRIE Wrench label 21002001223 1

120 [T T4 Lower Handle 10101004232 1

121 [JFx% Switch 10601001132 1

122 |FAi E4H Upper Handle 10101004231 1

123 | k% k4 Terminal block 4 30802009 2

124 |HFRHUZETNS X 16 iz:EZrMsxm vith spring y0901062 4

125 [H45 AR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1

126 [HdiyE Cord Sleeve 10102001008 1

127 |#5PHRARIEETIG X 10 iiﬁzrmxw with spring y0901 195 2

128 |HiEZ2 X1 Cord 2X1 10602006026 1

129 | HBUREIST3X6.5 Screw ST3X6.5 30202008 2

130 | K#HpE3 big flat washer 3 30403091 2

131 |#ostes Laser button 10101007105 1

132 |EBIZETSTEX 16 Screw ST5X 16 30202060 2

Version No.

Enable Time

2022. 8




	59.552504爆炸图-1
	59.552504爆炸图-2
	59.552504爆炸图清单-1
	59.552504爆炸图清单-2

